
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 987
TGAGTG - - - - C TGACAAA T C T T AGA T T TGCGAAAGTGT T T AA T CGT T AC TGT ACAGGGTGT CCCAAA T T CGAGCC T CA T C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGT T T CCGAGA T CCCAGTGACAAGGC T CGAA T T TGGGACACCC TGT T CA T CGT - - - - - - - ACA T A T A T AAA T TGTGT AGT TGA TGAC T AGC T T A T T T T TG
AAGAAAAA T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A T A T AC T T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGA T T CCAAAA T CCCAAAGA TGAAGC T CGA T T T TGGAACACCC TGT ACA T T T C T T T C T T CAA T T A T A T T T A T T TGT CA T T TGT C - - - - AA T T T A T T TGT C
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAA T AGGGGT A TGAGAA T T A T T T TGAAA TGT AA T CGAC - - A T T ACA T T AA
A T AGCGA TGGC TGAAAAGA T T T AGTGT AGTGAAAA - - - - - - GTGT T AC T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGT T T CCGAGA T CCCAA TGA TGAAGT T CGAA T T TGGGACACCCCA T ACA T AGGGT T T AGT AAA TGGCGT T A T T T AGGAA T T CGCCA T CAAAC T AA T T T T A
TGAA T T AAG - - TGAAAAAC T T T AAAC TGT T T ACAA T A T AGT A T A T T CA T TGT ACAGGGTGT CCCAAA T CCGAACC T CA T CA T TGGGA T C T CGGAAA T AGA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGA T CCCAA TGA TGAGGC T CCAA T T TGGGACACCC TGT A T A T T AA T A T AGT T T A T T T C T C TGAGCC T - GAAA TGA TGT C - - - CCAACC T C T A
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T TGT T TGT T T T T AAA T T T T T T T A T T T T T CGT ACAGGACGT CCCAAA T T CGAGCC T CA T CA T TGGGA T CCCGGAAA T AGA - - - - - - - - - - AA T T T T CAAGA T CCGAA TGA T AAGGC T CAAA T T T TGGACACCC TGT ACA T TGA T A T A T AAACAGT TGC T TGT T T AAAAGGTGT T - - - - - - T T T A T T T T T A
GGAC T T T CGA T CAAAGA T T T T T T AAGT AAGAACAA T T A T T TGGGT T T T T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGT T T CCGAGA T T CCAA TGA TGAGAC T CGAA T - - GGGACACCC T A T ACA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAC TGACA T T TG
TGTGA T AAG - - TG - - - - - - - - T AGA T TGCC T C T AA T T T T T T A T AGTGT ACC T ACAAGGT A T CCCAAA T T CGAGCC T CA T CA T TGGGA T C T CGGAAA T AGA - - - - - - - - - - AGT T T T CGAGA T CCCAA TGA TGAGGC T CGGA T A TGGGACACCC TGT ACAC T AA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGA TGA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - ACGACGGT T T T T AAA T T T A T T T TGA T T T T T T A TGCCA T T TGT ACAGGGTGT CGTGAA T T CGAGCC T CA T T A T T CGGA T C T CGGAAA T AAA - - - - - - - - - - AGT T T CCGAGA T T T CAA TGA T AAGGC T CGAA T T CGAGACACCC TGT AAA T CAA T T T AGA T A - - - - - - - T TGT A T T A T AGA T AGTGT ACAAGCCAA T CGTG
CGAGT T AAGAC T AA T AA T T TGT AAC T T T T A T A T AAC TGGT T A T A T T T T T TGT ACAGGA TGT ACCAAA T T CGAGAC T CA T C - - - - - - A T C T CGGAAA T AGA - - - - - - - - - - AGT T T CCGAGA T T CCAA TGA TGAGGCCGGAA T T TGGGACACCC TGT ACA T TGC T T CCAC T AC T T TGAAGAA T T T C T T AGT TGAAGGC - - - ACAAAACA TG
TGAGC TGAAAC T AACAAGC T T T AAAGT A T C T ACAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGT ACGGGGTGT CCCAAA T TGGAGCC T CA T T A T TGGGA TGT CGGAAA TGGA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGAGA T CCAAA TGA TGAGGC T CGAA T T TGGGACACCC TGT ACA T A T AGA T T T ACAA T TGT ACA T AC T T T AGAA T T T A TGAA - - - C TGGA T T T TG
T CGGTGT A T AC T AGCCAAA T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A TGT T T T A T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGT T T CC T AGA T CCAAA TGA TGAGGC T CGAA T T TGGGGCACCC TGT ACA T TGAAA TGGA T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAA TGGCC TGTG
TGG - - - - - - - A T AAAAACC T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGT T T CCAA T A T T CCAA TGA TGAGGC T CAAA T T TGGG - - - T AC TGT AC - T T AAAA T CC TGACACAA T A T AC T T CCAGA T T T A T ACACC - - A T AAAA T CAG
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TE: rnd_4_family_1338.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_1.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_ce.fa_gs.fa_bc.fa
 size: 987bp; fragments: 5343; full length: 6 (>=888.3bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

200 400 600 800

50
0

10
00

15
00

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 200 400 600 800

0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 200 400 600 800

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 987 bp
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TE: rnd_4_family_1338.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_1.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_se.fa
 size: 1317bp; fragments: 3101; full length: 0 (>=1185.3bp)
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After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries
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TE: rnd_4_family_1338

 size: 200bp; fragments: 1582; full length: 1 (>=180bp)
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After TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  10/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 b

ef
or

e 
T

E
tr

im
m

er
 (

bp
)

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
0

50

100

150


